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JESENNÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Kováčovce, 10.9.2011

32
LIONELL 06181

05429 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059107

Y9 SVK TK
  0  61,09   0,09Miroslava MOJŽIŠOVÁ

 

2
AMANDA 3 06644

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM2
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Landáno 4514 3306351
Azbuka VS 030308

D4 SVK TK
  0  63,09   2,09Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

3
BÜSZKE 07363

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM3
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty15

D2 HUN
  0  58,76   2,24Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

30
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800007

J8 Maďarský športový kô
  3  72,09  11,09Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

4
DENISA 2 06438

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM5
Herbaton Klčov

Nero 4542
Olympia 175407

SVK TK
 20 101,53  40,53Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

38
CICERO 2 07327

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quidam`s Rubin 4522
Zita 26706

HUN TK
 21 107,08  46,08Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

12
LA TEN 05998

04963 Kováčovce JO7
Florián Jančo

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-1 4408

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Tomáš ORAVEC

 

22
BEDINA 07304

04391 Závada Chovpol-Kanát7
Viera Michalicová

Neznámy
Neznáma08

Kríženec
 vyl.Viera MICHALICOVÁ

 

41
POLAR 04713

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos9
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058912

J7 Westfale
 vzdalSlavomíra MADUDOVÁ

 

31
PASSZÁT Z0107

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Attila 4086
Toborzó I Zivatar07

J8 HUN TK
 vzdalKatarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.1 15.9.2011 12:36:18 1Str:



JESENNÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
160 EUR

Kováčovce, 10.9.2011

16
SORAJA HUN

HUN HUN1
06

D3   0   0  25,79Annamária BALLA
53 EUR

21
ULFA 2 07709

04006 Detva Pozana JK2
Anton Pozník

Cassini II 210202094
Noir-Capresin 21026108

J8 Holsteiner
  0   0  25,88Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ

43 EUR

27
TELMA 04148

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388516

D4 CZE TK
  0   0  26,06Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

28 EUR

25
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931710

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  27,02Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

20 EUR

40
JESSY 06457

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina15

SVK TK
  0   0  28,18Lucia KOSKOVÁ

16 EUR

28
YOGI 04063

04537 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome14

D3 SVK TK
  0   0  29,06Zuzana GÁNOVSKÁ

 

2
AMANDA 3 06644

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM7
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Landáno 4514 3306351
Azbuka VS 030308

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  30,27Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

1
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM8
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1608

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  30,71Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

11
WAVO LAMPARD 06604

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM9
Wavo Horses

Papillon 2
Ladyna06

SVK TK
  0   4  25,97Patrik ČUTKA

 

34
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102210

J8 SVK TK
  0   4  34,09Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

48
POLAR 04713

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos11
Slávka Madudová

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058912

Westfale
  1  60,86Ján OBERT

 

15
SHARON / P 54 06260

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ12
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59707

SVK TK
  1  61,02Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

39
PIAF 06146

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23608

SVK TK
  1  62,33Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

23
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V14
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100706

SVK TK
  1  63,34Adrián KRAK

 

32
LIONELL 06181

05429 Lučenec Koška Horseteam15
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059107

Y9 SVK TK
  4  54,14Miroslava MOJŽIŠOVÁ

 

19
CALOUNDRA HUN

HUN HUN16
06

J5   4  59,43Dóra BALLA
 

14
NORTANA BAY 07061

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ17
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 12/N06

SVK TK
  5  60,61Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

10
WAVO AQUIRADO 07099

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM18
Wavo Horses

Quirado
Algofa 178905

SVK TK
  8  72,67Patrik ČUTKA

 

20
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK19
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736318

J8 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  9  79,15Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

3
BÜSZKE 07363

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM20
OLLA spol. s r.o.

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty15

D2 HUN
 14  82,64Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

17
PLAY BOY HUN

HUN HUN21
08

D3  18  90,84Annamária BALLA
 

26
GRACE 05875

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi22
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436411

D4 CZE TK
 19  95,27Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

4
DENISA 2 06438

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM23
Herbaton Klčov

Nero 4542
Olympia 175407

SVK TK
 25 100,91Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

38
CICERO 2 07327

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam24
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quidam`s Rubin 4522
Zita 26706

HUN TK
 vyl.Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

30
DÁMA 3 06468

04409 Lučenec Koška Horseteam24
Katarína Balážová

Bob-herceg-2 1948
Nevella Star 202800007

J8 Maďarský športový kô
 vyl.Katarína BALÁŽOVÁ

 

18
ARANYÁGI TITOK HUN

HUN HUN26
09

J5  vzdalDóra BALLA
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JESENNÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
200 EUR

Kováčovce, 10.9.2011

45
HAJNAL HUN

HUN HUN1   0  42,88Barbara BANDI
55 EUR

8
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos2
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128910

  0  47,12Ján OBERT
45 EUR

46
ANAMOUR HUN

HUN HUN3   0  50,31Barbara BANDI
40 EUR

40
JESSY 06457

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina15

SVK TK
  0  50,7Lucia KOSKOVÁ

25 EUR

27
TELMA 04148

04753 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388516

D4 CZE TK
  0  51,58Karin HRNČIAROVÁ

15 EUR

34
MONTE CHRISTO 05336

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Barón 4491 s.v.
Madame JS102210

J8 SVK TK
  0  53,6Radoslava IVANOVÁ

10 EUR

16
SORAJA HUN

HUN HUN7
06

D3   0  53,67Annamária BALLA
10 EUR

24
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V8
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311707

SVK TK
  0  53,79Adrián KRAK

 

25
TURBÍNKA 06455

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi9
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931710

D4 SVK TK
  0  55,07Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

11
WAVO LAMPARD 06604

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM10
Wavo Horses

Papillon 2
Ladyna06

SVK TK
  0  55,13Patrik ČUTKA

 

36
QUINCI 07635

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Zdeno Kuchár

Quinctius 330900194
Zora 33019598906

J8 Oldenburger
  0  55,21Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

35
LONGIE-T 06456

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx14

J8 CZE TK
  0  57,52Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

1
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM13
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1608

D4 SVK TK
  0  58,45Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

5
TIFFANY 2 04672

02443 Teplý Vrch KPKRJ14
Ján Sihelský

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Topka S-87712

SVK TK
  0  58,68Ivan SIHELSKÝ

 

20
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK15
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736318

J8 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0  62,17Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

18
ARANYÁGI TITOK HUN

HUN HUN16
09

J5   4  49,47Dóra BALLA
 

7
AVATAR ANTONIUS 07586

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč17
Mgr.Janka Miková

Sir Laryks 006540001
Armia11

J7 Malopolské
  4  51,57Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

43
EVEREST 03738

02977 Trebostovo JS18
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243515

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  57,41Veronika HILLOVÁ

 

14
NORTANA BAY 07061

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ19
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 12/N06

SVK TK
  4  60,88Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

23
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V20
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100706

SVK TK
  4  64,21Adrián KRAK

 

10
WAVO AQUIRADO 07099

00950 Vrútky ADMEUM21
Wavo Horses

Quirado
Algofa 178905

SVK TK
  4  67,9Patrik ČUTKA

 

6
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC22
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117210

SVK TK
  8  60,94Marián MÍDELKA

 

17
PLAY BOY HUN

HUN HUN23
08

D3   8  62,92Annamária BALLA
 

28
YOGI 04063

04537 Látky Ranč pod bukmi24
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome14

D3 SVK TK
  9  69,73Zuzana GÁNOVSKÁ

 

26
GRACE 05875

04581 Látky Ranč pod bukmi25
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436411

D4 CZE TK
 15  86,82Katarína OČOVANOVÁ

 

21
ULFA 2 07709

04006 Detva Pozana JK26
Anton Pozník

Cassini II 210202094
Noir-Capresin 21026108

J8 Holsteiner
 18  84,56Nikoleta ČINČUROVÁ

 

19
CALOUNDRA HUN

HUN HUN27
06

J5  vyl.Dóra BALLA
 

15
SHARON / P 54 06260

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ27
Florián Jančo

Papillon 505
Chavtajm 59707

SVK TK
 vyl.Danica PREPELICOVÁ
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JESENNÁ CENA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
300 EUR

Kováčovce, 10.9.2011

37
DORÁDO 05235

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Zdeno Kuchár

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342110

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  49,37Radoslava IVANOVÁ

105 EUR

45
HAJNAL HUN

HUN HUN2   0   4  48,05Barbara BANDI
80 EUR

39
PIAF 06146

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23608

SVK TK
  0   4  54,39Lucia KOSKOVÁ

50 EUR

43
EVEREST 03738

02977 Trebostovo JS4
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243515

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  65,42Veronika HILLOVÁ

40 EUR

8
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos5
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128910

  4  69,84Ján OBERT
25 EUR

7
AVATAR ANTONIUS 07586

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč6
Mgr.Janka Miková

Sir Laryks 006540001
Armia11

J7 Malopolské
  4  72,85Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

5
TIFFANY 2 04672

02443 Teplý Vrch KPKRJ7
Ján Sihelský

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Topka S-87712

SVK TK
  4  75,45Ivan SIHELSKÝ

 

24
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V8
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311707

SVK TK
 16  94,87Adrián KRAK

 

35
LONGIE-T 06456

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx14

J8 CZE TK
 20 100,57Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

6
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC10
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117210

SVK TK
 vyl.Marián MÍDELKA
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